Summer Term 2020

DULWICH COLLEGE
FOUNDED 1619

Day Time Service Venue

Sunday 26 April 10.30 Choral Eucharist Chapel
Joint DC/JAGS Chapel Choir Service (no Trebles)
Hymn 121

Little Organ Mass Haydn
This joyful Eastertide Wood
Hymn 374

Hymn 104

Hymn 439

Sunday 17 May 18.00 Choral Evensong Chapel
Hymn 137
Preces & Responses Ayleward
Psalm 66 v 7-18
Dysonin D
Coelos ascendit hodie Stanford
Hymn 138

Sunday 14 June 18.00 Choral Evensong Chapel

Hymn 244

Preces & Responses Ayleward
Psalm 100

St John's Service Howells

Drop, drop slow tears Walton

Hymn 247
Friday 26 June 19.00 Commemoration Service Chapel
Wednesday 1 July 09.00 Master’s End of Year Services {53 1= 7= OO OSSOSO PSRRI
Services 2019 - 2020
College Chaplain: The Reverend Tim Buckler Head Chorister: Daniel Kamaluddin
Director of Music: Mr Richard Mayo Deputy Head Choristers:
College Organist: Dr John Carnelley Bertie Poullis, Henry Armstrong
Head of Vocal Studies: Mr Dan Ludford-Thomas Senior Chorister: Jacob Taylor
Choir Prefects: Nicholas Field, Oliver Storey Concerts Manager & PA to the Director of Music:

Ms Elsa Tatevossian



Michaelmas Term 2019

Day Time Service Venue

Monday 2 September 09.00 Master’s Beginning of Year Services Chapel

Sunday 15 September  10.30 Boarders’ Service Chapel
Hymn 337

Preces & Responses Ayleward

Psalm 14

Ireland in F

Ave verum corpus Mozart

Hymn 235

Sunday 22 September  18:00 Choral Eucharist Chapel
Hymn 263

Missa O quam gloriosum Victoria

St Anne’s Mass MacMillan

Hymn 359

Hymn 205

Hymn 408

Friday 4 October 18.00 Choral Evensong Chapel
Joint DC/JAGS Chapel Choir Service (no Trebles)
Hymn 263

Preces & Responses Clucas

Psalm 137

Walmisley in D minor

For lo | raise up Stanford

Hymn 262

Wednesday 9 October 17.15 Joint DC/JAGS Chapel Choir to sing Evensong

at St George’s Chapel Windsor Castle (no Trebles)

Sunday 17 November 18.00 Choral Evensong Chapel
Hymn 354

Preces & Responses Ayleward

Psalm 98

Stanley Wilson in C

For lo | raise up Stanford

Hymn 353

Friday 6 December 19.00 Carol Service Southwark Cathedral

Friday 13 December 09.00 Master’s End of Term Services St Stephen’s Church

Lent Term 2020

Service

Wednesday 8 January 09.00

Master’s Beginning of Term Services

Sunday 12 January 10.30

Choral Eucharist

Hymn 52

Missa O quam gloriosum Victoria
Hymn 388

Hymn 295

Hymn 49

Sunday 26 January 18.00

Choral Evensong

Hymn 33

Preces & Responses Ayleward

Psalm 27 w 1,5-13

Byrd Fauxbourdon

When to the temple Mary went Eccard
Hymn 182

Chapel

Sunday 9 February 18.00

Choral Evensong

(Sung by Dulwich Chamber Choir)
Hymn 339

Preces & Responses Smith
Psalm 112w 1-9

Byrd Second Service
Ave Maria Parsons

Hymn 234

Chapel

Sunday 15 March 18.00

Choral Evensong

Hymn 185

Preces & Responses Ayleward
Psalm 95

Ireland in F

Expectans expectavi Wood
Hymn 413

Chapel

Friday 27 March 09.00

Master’s End of Term Services

Chapel



